L22000283503

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700389854647

2022 JUN 22 PH 4: 03

2022 JUN 22 PM 3

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624	
PLEASE USE FUND FROM THE ACC Authorization Signature:	OUNT: 120210000160 AMOUNT: \$125.00
CA Gabic Bus LLC BUSINESS	DOCUMENT #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certificate of Status <u>NEW FILINGS</u>	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTILLE ()	Other

' FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:____

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corpora	tions			
SURIEC	CA Gabie Bus L	LC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclo	osed Articles of Organ	ization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondent	ce concerning this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
	Ye Zhang				
			Name of	Person	····
	Ivy Accounting Ta	x Advisory			
			Firm/Co	пралу	
	12905 SW 42nd S	t Unit 222			
			Addre	ss	
	Miami, FL 33175				
		Ci	ty/State and	Zip Code	
	jacob@ivy-cpa.com		<u> </u>		
	E-mail	address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further	information concerni	ng this matter, please	call:		
	Ye Zhang	30 at (•	310-0315)	
	Name of Po	erson Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the foll	owing amount:			
■\$125.0		130.00 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Add	ress	9	Street Address	
	New Filing S	ection	ì	New Filing Section Di	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				The Centre of Tallaha	
				2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLESOFO	RGANIZATION FOR		MITTED LIABILITY COMPANY	<u>ہ</u> ۔ حج
ARTICLE I - Name:				FILE
The name of the Limited Liability ((L)			
the name of the Blinted Blabinty	Sompany is.			2022 JUN 22 PH .
CA Gabie Bus LLC				2022 JUN 22 PH L SEUME LANGE SEE. F
	the words "Limited	Lighility Com	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	T AIT XXX or st
(Musi contain	tile words Ellinted	Liability Con	ipany, L.L.C., or "LLC.")	TENTASSEE, F
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street addr	ress of the principal of	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
Principal (Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12905 SW 42nd St Unit	222		12905 SW 42nd St Unit 222	
Miami, FL 33175			Miami, FL 33175	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent	, Registered Office,	& Registered	d Agent's Signature:	
another business entity with an acti			gent. You must designate an individual	or
The name and the Florida street add	lress of the registered	i agent are:		
,	Carla Cabrera			
•		Name		
	12905 SW 42nd St U	Jnit 222		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
<u>. I</u>	Miami	FL	33175	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered age	nt and to accept servi	ice of process	for the above stated limited liability com	pany at the

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Carla Cabrera
	12905 SW 42nd St Unit 222
	Miami, FL 33175
	PH 4: 03
	SE I
	नाः ०
(11	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ADTICLE V. PRESSON JAK ROAL	
	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	at most the applicable statute at Clina and a state of the state of th
	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departme	int of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
The state of the s	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	C:
(curla	Cubrera
	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exe	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
l am aware that any fa	alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third deg	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Carla Cabrera	Total and a second seco
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)